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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Tony Pastor presents
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
bt
as
Songs by Dennis Noble

10. Our Garden Expert
You Ask, We Play: The

3ZR Request session
42. 0 Lunch Music: Sports Can-
ecellations and Announcements
2. Op.m. The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary
4.45 Sports- Results5. 0 Children’s Hour, conductedfrom the Studio by ‘Aunt Pat
5.30 "Coral Island’’’
5.45 Tea Dance: Perry Como0 "Fate Blows the Whistle":
Stories from the Postman’s Mail
Bag
6.165 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 3ZR’s Radio Digest: Enter-tainment from here and there,for all listeners
8. 0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30. Music from the Movies:
Featuring Louis Levy and the
Gaumont British Studio Orches-
tra with assisting vocalists
(BBC Feature)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.32 "Those Were the Days":A session of yesterday’s Ballads
and Old Time Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

Jl Y 790 ke. 380 m.

z 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS0 Morning Melodies
Light Music

9.30 Music While You Work |10.20 Pevotional Service
10.40 or My Lady: ‘To Have

11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.16 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
412.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Running CommentarSenior Rugby Match at | BE udbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» ae Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Scottish Orchestra
Suite, Opus 3 Janacek
Suite of Scottish Dances

Alwyn
7.56 CLAIRE GILBERT (so-
prano)
Comin’ Thro’ the Rye Trad.
On the Banks of Allan Water

Lewis
Song of the Smuggler’s Lass

Phillips
(From the Studio)

8.5 Walter Klische Orchestra
Clad in Lace and Silk (Ballet
Suite) Siede

8.11 ARTHUR ROBERTSON
(baritone)At Tankerton Inn Fisher
Mifanwy Forster
The Stars Looked Down

Haydn Wood
(From the Studio)

8.20 Plaza Theatre Orchestra
The Three Bears Coates

a. JOYCE ASHTON (contral-
Four by the Clock
phd What Sings the Morn-ngViolet
We Sway Along . Mallinson
(From the Studio)

8.37 Paul Whiteman and Con-
cert Orchestra
Suite of Serenades Herbert
8.45 David Lloyd (tenor)Tell Me Ye Flowerets

Stanford
Over the Stone Trad.

8.51 Alois Melichar and Berlin
Philharmonic Orchestra
Cheerful Play for OrchestraBlumer

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Harry James and His Or-chestra
9.45 R.A.F. Dance Band
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.15 Peter Yorke and His Orch-
estra present Sweet and Lovely
10.30 Bob Crosby and His Orch-
estra
10.45 Harry Leader and His
Band
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWVO DUNEDIN :

1140 ke. 263 m.

1.145 p.m. Commentary on Asso-ciation Football Match at Cale-
donian Ground
3. 0 Light Music
5.0 Famous Orchestras: TheNew York Philharmonic Orch-
-estra
Sinfonia in B Flat Major

J. C. Bach
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6.30 The Jumpin’ Jacks
6.45 Cuban Rhythm
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30, ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Round the Campfire, withSlim Bryant and His Wildcats
8.30 ‘Mr. and Mrs. North"

9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos
(21st of series)Artur Schnabel (piano), and theLondon Symphony OrchestraConcerto in C Major, K.467
9.30 Albert Sammons (violin)
The Devil’s Trill Tartini
9.41 Berlin Philharmonic Or-
chestra
"Mazeppa" Symphonic PoemLiszt
9.57 Felix Weingartner and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Larghetto (‘‘Egmont’’)

Beethoven
10.0 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony No. 36 in C Major

Mozart
10.30 Close down

4IN7 72 INVERCARGILL
7. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise’.
9.15 Other Days |

9.30 Health in the Home: DentalHealth
9.33 Chicago Symphony Orches-tra
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "Bright Horizon"
10.42 Keyboard Kapers
11. 0 ‘‘West of Cornwall"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5.0 #£Children’s Hour: "Just
William"

6. 0
6.10
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
9.30

Spotlight
To-day’s Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreél
Saturday Night Hit Parade
Crosby Time
Old Time Music Hall
Modern Dance Hour
Overseas and N.Z. News
Chamber Music by BlissFrederick -Thurston (clarinet)»with the Griller String QuartetClarinet Quintet

10. O District Sports Summary
10.40 Close down

Saturday. May I7News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

| Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

[IZB sete tn
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club ;

8. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including Hollywood
Headliners
8.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes: Don Mar-ino Barreto and his Cuban
Orchestra
10.30 This Week-end in Auck-
land (Rod Talbot)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry):
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Priority Parade3.15 Miniature Concert
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Pregramme |

4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeams Session
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill
Meredith) EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great Days in Sport7.15 Colgate Cavalcade: Jack
Davey
7.45 Little Theatre
8. 0 eb

J
On, Clem Dawe

8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.465 Sporting Blood9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.35 Popular Musical Pro-
gramme
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side:
Bing Crosby10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Dance Little cork41.15 Dance Musio or Your
Party
412. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-End
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2.15 ist Sports Summary3.0 #£=‘The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin6.15 The Ovaitineys
6.45 Sports Results7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 My True Story8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 Remember These?
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes ,arepublished by

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News6. 5 Saturday Scherzo
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 Holiday for Strings10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz
1 30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
1m Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.45 Theatre Memories
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Let the Bands Play3.0 Local Limelight4.15 For You, Madame .

4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round-up7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with rry9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom it Ma

Bon
aay

10. O Thanks for the Song10.15 From Our Overseas
Library10.45 Four Hands at a Piano
11. 0 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
DP

1310k.c. 229m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Here Come the Hits
10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11.45 Top Line Tunes

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Pacific Pot Pourri1.0 Of Interest to Men
1.30 Popularity Parade2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Music of the SouthAmericas
3. 0 Sports Resume
3.15 You Can’t Help Laughing3.30 Time Out for Tango
4. 0 To Make the SportsmenSmile
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaitiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade withJack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Spotlight for a Star
rag Musicale Moderne10. Your Own Request Session
& 11 15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214m
MORNING

. 0 London News
a Reveille
0 Music for Breakfast
45 Young New Zealanders’Club
oe Bright and Breezy: Recordsfor the Morning9. O Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music for Luncheon
12.15 Sports

elgg
ee

1. 0 Music for the Early After=

©

noon
1.15 Sports Summary2.0 Strictly Instrumental
2.15 Sports Summary2.16 Singers and Songs
2.45 Popular Dance Muslo3.0 Over the Teacups
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 In Classical Mood4.0 These You Have Loved
4.15 = Sports Summary
4.45 Band-Stand5.0 Two for Tea: Jeanette
Macdonald, Nelson Eddy5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 ong, Long Ago
5.45 ariety Calling

EVENING
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Drive Safely Talk7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 This and That, compereda Diain, 2 Star of the Evening: Oscar
Natzke
8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.20 Variety9.35 Our Feature Band: WoodyHerman’s Orchestra
10. 0 Saturday Night Swing Club
410.30 Close down
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